
2015 Schedule for R&D Committee, Scientific Projects Committee,  
Grants and Holidays 

 
Revised 9/22/14 

 
 

SPC R&DC Grants Due  
& Holidays 

Notes 

No Dec meeting Jan 5, Monday  SPC Meeting cancelled 
due to Holiday Schedule 

Jan 26, Monday Feb 2, Monday Holiday Jan 21, Mon.  

Feb 16, Monday Feb 23, Monday Grants due Mar 8 Mar R&DC meeting moved 
up a week due to grants 

Mar 23, Monday March 30, Monday   

Apr 27, Monday May 4, Monday   

May 18, Monday May 26, Tuesday Grants due Jun 8 
Holiday May 27, Mon. 

Jun R&DC meeting moved 
up a week due to grants 

Jun 22, Monday June 29, Monday   

Jul 27, Monday Aug 3, Monday   

Aug 17, Monday Aug 24, Monday Grants due Sep 8 Sep R&DC meeting moved 
up a week due to grants 

Sep 28, Monday Oct 5, Monday   

Oct 26, Monday Nov 2, Monday   

Nov 16, Monday Nov 23, Monday Grants due Dec 8 Dec R&DC meeting moved 
up a week due to grants 

Dec 21, Monday Jan 4, Monday  SPC Meeting moved due to 
Holiday Schedule 

    

 
NOTE:  Ad Hoc Committee meetings may be needed due to off-cycle grant proposal submission dates, 
and other requests from the Research Office or Committee Chairs. 
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